
INCOME-TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL. CHENNAI BENCHES. CHENNAt.
o H NAI THE YEAR 2018

S/,NO GAZETTED HOLIDAY DATE DAY

1 Pongal 14.01.2018 Sund
2 Republic Dav 26.01.2018 Frid
3 Mahavir Javanthi 29.03.2018 Thursda
4 Good Friday 30.03 2018 Frida
5 Buddha Purnima 30.04.2018 Mond
b ld'ul Fitr (Rarnzan) 15.06.2018 Friday
7 lndependence Dav 15.08 2018 Wednesdav
I ld'ul Zuha (Bakrid) 22.08.2018 Wednesdav
I Vinayakar Chathurthi 13.09.2018 Thursday
10 Muharram x.49.2018 Fridav
11 Mahatma Gandhi's Birthdav 02.10.2018 Tuesdav
12 Additional day for Dussehra 18.10.201 8 Thursday
13 Dussehra 19.10.2018 Friday
14 Deepavali (Diwali) 06.1 1 .2018 Tuesday
15 Prophet Mohammed's

Birthday (ld-e-Milad)
21.11.2018 Wednesday

16 Guru Nanak's Birthday 23.11.2018 F
17 Christmas Day 25.12.2018 Tuesda

No. F. 11 Ad(ATM)t2017
lncome-Tax Appellate Tribunal,
A-3, 2nd Floor, Rajaji Bhavan,
Besant Nagar, Chennai - g0

Dated 22nd November, 2017.
Copy forwarded to:-

1. The Registrar, I.T.A.T., Mumbai.
2. Tbe Deputy Registrar, l.T.A.T., New Delhi/Mumbai/Kolkatta/Ahmedabad.

,/{ The Assistant Registrar, l.T.A.T.,
4. The chief commissioner of lncome-Tax, NH Road, chennai-34.
5. The Registrar, High Court, Chennai.
6. The Departmental representative, l T.A.T., Chennai.
7. lncome-Tax Bar Association, Besant Nagar, Chennai.
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ASSI STANT REGKSTRAR/DDO



LIST OF RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2018

SL

NO
RESTRICTED HOLIDAY DATE DAY

1 New Year's 01.01 .2018 Mondav
2 Basanth Panchami/Sri Panchami 22.01 2018 Monday
3 Guru Ravidas's Birthday 31.01 .2018 Wednesdav
4 Swamy Dayananth-

Saraswathi Jayanthi
10.02 2018 Saturday

5"' Maha Sivaratri 14.02.2018 Wednesdav
6 ShivajiJayanthi 19.O2.2018 Monday
7 l-tolika Dahan/Dolyatra 01.03.2018 Thursday
8 Holi 02.03.2018 Friday
9 Chaitrasukald i/G ud ipad ava/U gad i/

Chetichand
18.03.2018 Sunday

10 Ram Navami 25.03.2018 Sunday
11 Easter Sunday 01.04.2018 Sunday
12 HazaratAli's Birthday 01.04.2018 Sunday
13 Vaisakh iA/ish u/ Mesadi 14.04.2018 Saturday
T4 Vaisakhadi(Bengat/Bahagbihu(Assam) 15.04.2018 Sunday
15 Guru Rabindranath's Birth day 09.05.2018 Wednesday
15 Jamat-Ul-Vida 15.06.2018 Friday
77 Rath Yatra 14.07.2018 Saturday
18 Parsi New Year's day/Nauraj 17.08.2018 Friday
19 Onam or Thiru Onam Day 25.08.2018 Saturday
20 Raksha Bandhan 26.08.2018 Sunday
27 J a nmashtami(Va ish nav) 03.09.2018 Monday
22 Dussehra (Maha Saptami) (Additionat) 16.10.2018 Tuesday
23 Dussehra (Maha Ashtami) (Addiaionat) 17.10.2018 Wednesday
24 Maharishi Valmiki's Birthday 24.10.2018 Wednesday
25 Karaka Chaturthi (Karva Chouth) 27.10.2018 Saturday
26 Deepavali(North I ndia) 07.11.2018 Wednesday
27 Govardhan Puja 08.11 .2018 Thursday
28 Bhai Duj 09.11 .2018 Friday
29 Pratihar Sashthi or Surya Sashthi

(ahfat Puja)
13.11.2018 Tuesday

30 Guru Teg Bahadur's Martyrdom Day 24.11.2018 Saturday
31 Christmas Eve 24.12.2018 Monday
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